
REVIEWER PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS
Lynn Cox 561-682-6904 lcox@sfwmd.gov

Robert Earle, P.G. 561-682-2237 rearle@sfwmd.gov
Dalton McNeal 561-682-6863 dmcneal@sfwmd.gov

Sarah Noble, G.I.T. 561-682-2094 snoble@sfwmd.gov
Edy Wiederstein 407-858-6100 ext. 3803 ewieders@sfwmd.gov

REVIEWER PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS
Christina Brass 561-682-6880 cbrass@sfwmd.gov
Rebecca Ochs 561-682-6662 retaylor@sfwmd.gov

Don Perron 561-682-2658 dperron@sfwmd.gov
Matthew Vecchione 561-682-6408 mvecchio@sfwmd.gov

REVIEWER PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS
Bonnie DiPaolo 561-682-6020 bdipaolo@sfwmd.gov

Morgan Popidinski 239-338-2929 ext. 7738 mpopidin@sfwmd.gov

Section Leader: Sean Robertson, P.G., 239-338-2929 ext. 7719, sroberts@sfwmd.gov

3/07/2025

Supervisor: Richard Illsley. 561-682-6021, rillsley@sfwmd.gov

Supervisor: Dan Krinsky, 561-682-2134, dkrinsky@sfwmd.gov

WATER USE BUREAU
COMPLIANCE STAFF

Section Leader: Stephanie Lancaster, P.G., 561-682-2055, slancast@sfwmd.gov

mailto:sroberts@sfwmd.gov
mailto:sroberts@sfwmd.gov
mailto:awojnar@sfwmd.gov
mailto:awojnar@sfwmd.gov
mailto:nvitani@sfwmd.gov
mailto:nvitani@sfwmd.gov
mailto:nvitani@sfwmd.gov
mailto:sroberts@sfwmd.gov
mailto:awojnar@sfwmd.gov

	Table 1

